
 

2023 Idaho Futurity & Aged Event Format Changes 
 

• Premier Aged Event with $103,000 Added in our 4 & 5/6 divisions. 
$30K Added in Derby Open & $25K Added in Classic/Challenge Open. 
 

• $30,000 Added in 3 separate Futurity rounds (10K each) + Futurity IM 
classes with no entry fees. 
 

• Improved and Optimized Payouts.  See all estimated payouts @ 
www.idahocha.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

• Visit  www.idahocha.com for schedule, entries, and additional show information. 

  Derby  Open      5/6  Open   
  25% to finals 2022 Payout    25% to finals 2022 Payout 
  JP=1000    64  20% to finals    JP=900      54  20% to finals 

1st  $    17,255.00   $   11,500.00    1st  $    15,000.00   $ 10,018.00  
2nd  $    12,000.00   $     9,000.00   2nd  $    10,000.00   $   8,000.00  
3rd  $      8,000.00   $     7,000.00   3rd  $      8,000.00   $   6,000.00  
4th  $      7,000.00   $     5,650.00   4th  $      6,000.00   $   4,500.00  
5th  $      6,400.00   $     5,650.00   5th  $      4,500.00   $   3,500.00  
6th  $      5,800.00   $     4,500.00   6th  $      4,000.00   $   2,750.00  
7th  $      5,250.00   $     4,000.00   7th  $      3,500.00   $   2,750.00  
8th  $      4,700.00   $     3,500.00   8th  $      3,250.00   $   2,250.00  
9th  $      4,100.00   $     3,000.00   9th  $      3,000.00   $   2,000.00  
10th  $      3,550.00   $     2,250.00   10th  $      3,000.00   $   1,700.00  
11th  $      3,000.00   $     2,250.00   11th  $      3,000.00   $   1,700.00  
12th  $      3,000.00   $     2,000.00   12th  $      3,000.00   $   1,700.00  
13th  $      3,000.00   $     2,000.00   13th  $      3,000.00   $   1,700.00  
14th  $      3,000.00     14th  $      3,000.00    
15th  $      3,000.00     15th     
16th  $      3,000.00           

   $    92,055.00   $   62,300.00      $    72,250.00   $ 48,568.00  

http://www.idahocha.com/
http://www.idahocha.com/


Projected 2023 Payouts--estimates only--based on 2022 entry #'s

Derby  Open 5/6  Open Derby IM Open 5/6 IM Open
25% to finals 2022 Payout 25% to finals 2022 Payout 25% to finals 2022 Payout 25% to finals 2022 Payout
JP=1000    64 20% to finals JP=900      54 20% to finals JP=600        51 JP=600    45

1st 17,255.00$      11,500.00$     1st 15,000.00$      10,018.00$   1st 6,000.00$         3,250.00$     1st 6,300.00$      3,400.00$      
2nd 12,000.00$      9,000.00$       2nd 10,000.00$      8,000.00$     2nd 4,838.00$         2,500.00$     2nd 5,500.00$      2,607.50$      
3rd 8,000.00$        7,000.00$       3rd 8,000.00$        6,000.00$     3rd 3,800.00$         2,000.00$     3rd 4,085.00$      2,000.00$      
4th 7,000.00$        5,650.00$       4th 6,000.00$        4,500.00$     4th 3,200.00$         1,743.50$     4th 3,000.00$      1,700.00$      
5th 6,400.00$        5,650.00$       5th 4,500.00$        3,500.00$     5th 3,000.00$         1,500.00$     5th 2,500.00$      1,300.00$      
6th 5,800.00$        4,500.00$       6th 4,000.00$        2,750.00$     6th 2,500.00$         1,250.00$     6th 2,000.00$      1,200.00$      
7th 5,250.00$        4,000.00$       7th 3,500.00$        2,750.00$     7th 2,000.00$         1,100.00$     7th 1,750.00$      1,000.00$      
8th 4,700.00$        3,500.00$       8th 3,250.00$        2,250.00$     8th 1,750.00$         1,000.00$     8th 1,500.00$      950.00$         
9th 4,100.00$        3,000.00$       9th 3,000.00$        2,000.00$     9th 1,500.00$         900.00$        9th 1,500.00$      950.00$         
10th 3,550.00$        2,250.00$       10th 3,000.00$        1,700.00$     10th 1,500.00$         900.00$        10th 1,500.00$      950.00$         
11th 3,000.00$        2,250.00$       11th 3,000.00$        1,700.00$     11th 1,500.00$         900.00$        11th 1,500.00$      950.00$         
12th 3,000.00$        2,000.00$       12th 3,000.00$        1,700.00$     12th 1,500.00$         900.00$        
13th 3,000.00$        2,000.00$       13th 3,000.00$        1,700.00$     13th 1,500.00$         900.00$        
14th 3,000.00$        14th 3,000.00$        14th
15th 3,000.00$        15th 15th
16th 3,000.00$        16th

92,055.00$      62,300.00$    72,250.00$      48,568.00$   34,588.00$       18,843.50$   31,135.00$    17,007.50$    



Projected Futurity Payouts for each day--estimates only--based on 2022 entry numbers. 
 

  

 

       

  

 

 

2022 Futurity Open-1 Payout  
 

  1  $       12,000.00     

  2  $       10,000.00    

  3  $         8,000.00    

  4  $         6,500.00    

  5  $         5,500.00    

  6  $         5,000.00    

   7  $         4,500.00    

  8  $         4,000.00    

  9  $         3,500.00    

  10  $         3,000.00    

  11  $         2,700.00    

  12  $         2,500.00    

 13  $         2,200.00   

 14 $         2,000.00   

 15 $         1,900.00   

 16-20  $         1,800.00   

         

Total Purse   $82,300.00    

         

2023 Futurity Open-- Estimated Payout 
(X3 separate shows)   

 
  1  $       5,814.40     

  2  $       4,651.52     

  3  $       3,779.36     

  4  $       3,197.92     

  5  $       2,325.76     

  6  $       2,035.04     

  7  $       1,744.32     

 8  $       1,453.60    

  9-10  $       1,162.88     

 11-12  $          872.16   

         

1 Go Purse X3  $29,072.00    

  Total Purse   $87,216.00    

2022 Futurity Open IM -1 Payout  

  1  $       3,500.00    
  2  $       2,500.00    
  3  $       1,800.00    
  4  $       1,600.00    
  5  $       1,440.00    
  6  $       1,309.00    
  7  $       1,225.00    
  8  $       1,000.00    
  9-14  $         900.00    
        

Total Purse   $19,744.00   
       

2023 Futurity Open IM-- Estimated 
Payout 

(X3 separate shows)--No Entry Fee  
  1  $       1,462.88     

  2  $       1,170.30     

  3  $           950.87     

  4  $           804.58     

  5  $           585.15     

  6  $           512.01     

  7  $           438.86     

  8  $           365.72     

  9-10  $           292.58     

 11-12  $           219.43    

         

1Go Purse X3  $7,314.40    

Total Purse  $21,943.20   



2023 Derby NP 2023 5/6 NonPro 2023 Derby NP IM 2023 5/6 NonPro
25% to finals 2022 Payout 25% to finals 2022 Payout 25% to finals 2022 Payout 25% to finals 2022 Payout
JP=600     16 JP=600     24 JP=475     21 JP=475     32

1st 7,000.00$       5,300.00$     1st 7,000.00$      5,500.00$      1st 5,000.00$      3,500.00$    1st 5,000.00$      
2nd 4,200.00$       3,998.00$     2nd 4,000.00$      4,000.00$      2nd 3,125.50$      2,225.00$    2nd 3,146.00$      
3rd 2,558.00$       2,500.00$     3rd 2,937.00$      2,697.00$      3rd 2,000.00$      1,725.00$    3rd 2,250.00$      
4th 2,000.00$       1,500.00$     4th 2,500.00$      1,800.00$      4th 1,500.00$      1,238.50$    4th 1,800.00$      
5th 5th 2,000.00$      1,500.00$      5th 1,500.00$      850.00$       5th 1,700.00$      
6th 6th 2,000.00$      1,500.00$      6th 6th 1,500.00$      
7th 7th 7th 7th 1,500.00$      
8th 8th 8th 8th 1,500.00$      
9th 9th 9th 9th
10th 10th 10th 10th
11th 11th 11th 11th

15,758.00$     13,298.00$   20,437.00$    16,997.00$    13,125.50$    9,538.50$    18,396.00$    14,760.00$  

Projected 2023 Payouts--estimates only--based on 2022 entry #'s



2023 Derby UA 2023 5/6 UA 2023 Derby 50K AM 2023 5/6 50K AM
30% to finals 2022 Payout 30% to finals 2022 Payout 30% to finals 2022 Payout 30% to finals 2022 Payout
JP=500      23 JP=500     34 JP=425    17 JP=425     33

1st 5,000.00$       3,352.50$      1st 5,000.00$      3,580.00$     1st 3,300.00$         2,514.50$    1st 3,300.00$      2,335.50$     
2nd 3,000.00$       2,250.00$      2nd 3,000.00$      2,500.00$     2nd 2,230.50$         1,800.00$    2nd 2,000.00$      1,800.00$     
3rd 1,920.00$       1,500.00$      3rd 2,000.00$      2,000.00$     3rd 1,800.00$         1,250.00$    3rd 1,719.50$      1,400.00$     
4th 1,650.00$       1,250.00$      4th 1,900.00$      1,500.00$     4th 1,300.00$         1,000.00$    4th 1,500.00$      1,200.00$     
5th 1,500.00$       1,100.00$      5th 1,795.00$      1,300.00$     5th 1,300.00$         850.00$       5th 1,400.00$      1,100.00$     
6th 1,500.00$       1,000.00$      6th 1,650.00$      1,200.00$     6th 850.00$       6th 1,350.00$      1,000.00$     
7th 1,500.00$       900.00$         7th 1,500.00$      1,100.00$     7th 7th 1,300.00$      1,000.00$     
8th 900.00$         8th 1,500.00$      1,000.00$     8th 8th 1,300.00$      850.00$        
9th 9th 1,500.00$      1,000.00$     9th 9th 1,300.00$      850.00$        
10th 10th 1,500.00$      1,000.00$     10th 10th 1,300.00$      850.00$        
11th 11th 11th 11th 850.00$        
12th 12th 12th 12th

16,070.00$     12,252.50$    21,345.00$    16,180.00$   9,930.50$         8,264.50$    16,469.50$    13,235.50$   

Projected 2023 Payouts--estimates only--based on 2022 entry #'s
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